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Renault 220 + EURO 6 + VERY CLEAN + LIFT + 12t

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion H6he

Beschreibung
VF640J564JB009030

Koffer

2018

VF640J564JB009030

VF640J564JB009030

4x2

2

Automatik

<) Tucks
437.744 km \j @@@3@@@@@“

Diesel

Euro 6

158 KW (215 PK)
12.000 kg

5.076 kg

6.924 kg
950 cm
255 cm
740 cm
248 cm

254 cm
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